
R$ 1,00

EXERCÍCIO

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d)=("d" exerc. Anterior) + (c)

Saldo 31/12/2012 32.001.142,30

2013 1.495.443,85 258.768,89 1.236.674,96 33.237.817,26

2014 2.421.360,24 403.726,90 2.017.633,34 35.255.450,60

2015 2.877.784,67 498.724,82 2.379.059,85 37.634.510,45

2016 3.220.228,29 574.338,07 2.645.890,22 40.280.400,67

2017 3.460.819,17 645.462,53 2.815.356,64 43.095.757,31

2018 4.002.810,07 748.575,36 3.254.234,71 46.349.992,02

2019 4.896.018,06 891.669,63 4.004.348,43 50.354.340,45

2020 5.800.246,83 1.045.035,16 4.755.211,67 55.109.552,12

2021 6.599.586,53 1.198.415,85 5.401.170,68 60.510.722,80

2022 7.397.908,27 1.381.754,46 6.016.153,81 66.526.876,61

2023 8.420.419,85 1.603.037,19 6.817.382,66 73.344.259,27

2024 9.106.389,21 1.844.438,32 7.261.950,89 80.606.210,16

2025 9.887.472,37 2.996.024,92 6.891.447,45 87.497.657,61

2026 10.593.453,91 3.339.418,31 7.254.035,60 94.751.693,21

2027 11.160.701,53 4.035.410,87 7.125.290,66 101.876.983,87

2028 11.871.793,74 4.248.148,27 7.623.645,47 109.500.629,34

2029 12.683.378,00 4.551.888,88 8.131.489,12 117.632.118,46

2030 13.481.497,00 5.024.963,22 8.456.533,78 126.088.652,24

2031 14.011.285,92 5.399.063,34 8.612.222,58 134.700.874,82

2032 14.433.794,88 5.628.467,06 8.805.327,82 143.506.202,64

2033 14.852.228,34 6.200.527,25 8.651.701,09 152.157.903,73

2034 15.319.479,21 7.591.848,63 7.727.630,58 159.885.534,31

2035 15.733.975,44 8.371.130,75 7.362.844,69 167.248.379,00

2036 16.034.308,84 9.412.605,62 6.621.703,22 173.870.082,22

2037 16.189.246,06 9.811.852,13 6.377.393,93 180.247.476,15

2038 16.390.763,79 10.519.220,06 5.871.543,73 186.119.019,88

2039 16.584.953,25 11.445.200,28 5.139.752,97 191.258.772,85

2040 16.758.062,50 12.429.809,02 4.328.253,48 195.587.026,33

2041 16.926.335,41 13.545.071,74 3.381.263,67 198.968.290,00

2042 17.055.409,48 14.738.339,43 2.317.070,05 201.285.360,05

2043 17.211.568,00 16.547.309,95 664.258,05 201.949.618,10

2044 17.376.439,71 19.105.421,83 (1.728.982,12) 200.220.635,98

2045 17.437.192,53 20.746.892,33 (3.309.699,80) 196.910.936,18

2046 17.555.344,59 22.431.326,89 (4.875.982,30) 192.034.953,88

2047 17.636.604,64 23.588.097,40 (5.951.492,76) 186.083.461,12

2048 17.772.962,86 25.343.727,59 (7.570.764,73) 178.512.696,39
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2049 17.842.272,79 26.578.369,80 (8.736.097,01) 169.776.599,38

2050 17.979.970,50 28.617.138,92 (10.637.168,42) 159.139.430,96

2051 18.028.372,23 29.933.108,19 (11.904.735,96) 147.234.695,00

2052 18.130.842,93 31.463.722,62 (13.332.879,69) 133.901.815,31

2053 18.211.151,74 32.937.881,09 (14.726.729,35) 119.175.085,96

2054 18.316.259,28 34.888.705,03 (16.572.445,75) 102.602.640,21

2055 18.373.386,48 36.655.916,81 (18.282.530,33) 84.320.109,88

2056 18.446.691,49 38.357.748,43 (19.911.056,94) 64.409.052,94

2057 18.507.053,04 39.928.297,79 (21.421.244,75) 42.987.808,19

2058 18.583.067,94 41.768.034,00 (23.184.966,06) 19.802.842,13

2059 18.645.377,47 43.766.793,14 (25.121.415,67) 0,00

2060 18.676.588,61 45.395.070,67 (26.718.482,06) 0,00

2061 18.719.283,34 46.794.988,89 (28.075.705,55) 0,00

2062 18.782.306,50 48.392.074,44 (29.609.767,94) 0,00

2063 18.831.366,09 50.105.807,12 (31.274.441,03) 0,00

2064 18.914.402,04 52.637.750,84 (33.723.348,80) 0,00

2065 18.866.739,03 53.708.344,43 (34.841.605,40) 0,00

2066 18.951.741,10 55.649.960,20 (36.698.219,10) 0,00

2067 18.931.283,73 56.716.738,56 (37.785.454,83) 0,00

2068 18.963.041,32 57.729.300,55 (38.766.259,23) 0,00

2069 18.980.199,89 58.333.493,66 (39.353.293,77) 0,00

2070 19.042.611,87 59.325.013,01 (40.282.401,14) 0,00

2071 19.050.373,36 59.760.894,17 (40.710.520,81) 0,00

2072 19.076.863,99 60.100.127,44 (41.023.263,45) 0,00

2073 19.113.107,94 60.550.043,36 (41.436.935,42) 0,00

2074 19.133.963,00 60.819.878,70 (41.685.915,70) 0,00

2075 19.167.031,11 61.183.954,11 (42.016.923,00) 0,00

2076 19.196.151,38 61.693.179,48 (42.497.028,10) 0,00

2077 19.196.001,45 61.753.496,56 (42.557.495,11) 0,00

2078 19.219.988,34 61.831.702,54 (42.611.714,20) 0,00

2079 19.250.802,25 62.145.853,48 (42.895.051,23) 0,00

2080 19.239.772,77 62.014.146,70 (42.774.373,93) 0,00

2081 19.267.952,27 62.109.052,78 (42.841.100,51) 0,00

2082 19.284.696,04 62.272.335,77 (42.987.639,73) 0,00

2083 19.273.118,47 62.045.348,75 (42.772.230,28) 0,00

2084 19.290.334,91 61.940.308,48 (42.649.973,57) 0,00

2085 19.315.686,94 62.120.795,81 (42.805.108,87) 0,00

2086 19.303.289,73 61.875.728,50 (42.572.438,77) 0,00

2087 19.307.930,88 61.571.638,95 (42.263.708,07) 0,00

FONTE: Instituto de Previdência dos Funcionários Públicos do Município de Guarulhos

ADILSON MORAES DA COSTA

Atuário MIBA 1.032 Mtb/RJ


